
Washington State Freight Mobility Plan
Rural Economies Technical Team
Last First Title Organization Email Confirmed
Daniels Laura Transportation  Manager Anderson Hay Laura.Daniels@Anderson-Hay.com Y
Pavelka Len Transportation Planning Specialist Benton-Franklin COG lpavelka@bfcog.us Y
Kushner Mark Transportation Director Benton-Franklin COG mkushner@bfcog.us Y
Piatek Dennis Manager Interplant Transportation Con Agra Foods dennis.piatek@conagrafoods.com Y
Bosma Jeff President Fast Way Freight System, Inc jeff@fastwayfreight.com Y
Meira Kristin Government Relations Director Pacific NW Waterways Association kristin.meira@pnwa.net Y
Flaherty Andy Regional Manager, Eastern Washington Peninsula Truck Lines AndyF@peninsulatruck.com      Y
Hayden Randy Director of Planning & Engineering Port of Pasco rhayden@portofpasco.org Y
Alderman Brent General Manager Rahier Enterprises LLC brent@rahiertrucking.com y
Martin Catherine Manager - Marketing and Sales Rail America cathrine.martin@railamerica.com Y
Selle Jeff Government Affairs Manager Spokane Regional Transportation Council jselle@srtc.org Y
Capwell Clark Fertilizer Division Manager The McGregor Company clark.capwell@mcgregor.com Y
Harris Matt Director of Trade WA State Potato Commission mharris@potatoes.com Y
Ausman Brit Chair, Transportation Committee Washington Association of Wheat Growers bdafarmer@gmail.com Y
Grondell Darrin Captain, Commercial Vehicle Division Washington State Patrol Darrin.Grondel@wsp.wa.gov Y
Balcom Bill Commercial Vehicle Enforcement Officer Washington State Patrol William.Balcom@wsp.wa.gov Y
Pursley Larry Executive Vice President Washington Trucking Association LARRY@WTASSNS.COM Y
Pomianek Charles Executive Director Wenatchee Valley Traffic Assoc. ctp@wvtraffic.com Y
Wilkens Jeff Executive Director Wenatchee Valley Transportation Council jeff@wvtc.org Y
Scott Page Executive Director Yakima Valley COG scottp@yvcog.org Y

Technical Team Staff
Morin Pat Program Manager - System Analyst WSDOT Capital Program Development morinp@wsdot.wa.gov
Kay Char Planning Engineer WSDOT E Region Planning kayc@wsdot.wa.gov
Bozanich Mark Transportation Planning Specialist WSDOT GIS & Roadway Data Office BOZANIM@wsdot.wa.gov
Honzinger Dave Planning Manager WSDOT North Central Region honsind@wsdot.wa.gov
Beckett Jeannie Consultant WSDOT Rail and Marine Office BecketJ@consultant.wsdot.wa.gov.
Gruber John Transportation Planning Specialist WSDOT SC Region Planning GRUBERJ@wsdot.wa.gov
Bushnell Dave Travel Analysis Branch Manager WSDOT Transportation Data BUSHNED@wsdot.wa.gov
St. Charles Joe Transportation Planning Specialist WSDOT Transportation Data STCHARJ@wsdot.wa.gov
Lorenzo Judy Transportation Planning Manager WSDOT Transportation Planning LORENZJ@wsdot.wa.gov
Sage Jeremy Research Associate/Assistant WSU jlsage@wsu.edu
Casavant Ken Transportation Economist WSU casavantk@cahnrs.wsu.edu
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